Aufstiegsrennen 2009

Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang

©

10.
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16.
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19.
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Stnr
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Teilnehmer JG
Damen '
GROSS Annemarie 69
GENETIN Gabriella 76
SENFTER Irene 71
LUNGER Tamara 86
INNERHOFER Andrea 73
LINDER Herta 71
FELDERER Annelise 77
DE SIMONE Stefanie 82
ALBER Martina 81
WURZER irmi 79
.. VON SCHOENEBECK Michael 68
DORFMANN Anita 85
THALER Stephanie 83
RUNGGER Renate 80
STOFNER Sonja 80
THALER Dorothea 69
LUCHINI Marta 82
BRUGGER Ulrike 69
PREMSTALLER Manuela 74
HAINZ Helene 76
AUSSERHOFER Daniela 67
Herren |
.. HOFER Henry 78
. MAIR Fried! 83
THALER Benjamin 84
DE SIMONE Roberto 84
THALER Winfried 91
HUBER Philipp 82
UNTERWEGER Markus 79
HOLZER Thomas 88
.. OBERFRANK Hannes 76
WEISSTEINER Stefan 80
FELDERER Andreas 82
MURR Florian ) 80
WEGER Ulrich 90
AINHAUSER Walter 83
KOFLER Horst 75
THALER Noe 92
.. KIENZL Peter 75
ZEMMER Michael 85
STUEFER Erwin 79

14.02,2009 13:18 / Reinswald (ITA)

‘Verein

Neumarkt

‘Mareit

Lana
Gummer
Gais
Natz-Schabs
Sarntal
Gossensass
Hafling
Sterzing
Sulden
Samtal
Sarntal
Sarntal
Sarntal
Samtal
Grano

Macki Nacki
Macki Nacki
Gais

SAND In Taufers

Sarntal
Pfalzen
Sarntal
Gossensass
Sarntal
Pfunders
Samtal
Sarntal
Mihlen In Taufers
Pfunders
ST. Valentin
Sarntal
Samtal
Samtal
Olang
Sarntal
Hafling

Seis

Samntal

Total

31:36,0
31:45,1
33414
34:16,7
34:259
35:36,0
38:47.3
39:15,0
39:26,9
40:33,4
40:54,0
41:17.3
41:27.0
42:08.,8
42:00,4
43:00,2
46:43,5
49:39,3
52:48.1
1:29:56,2
1:41:08,2

25:06,0
25:28,0
25:51,8
26:37,8
26:56,9
27:13,6
27:28,2
27:28,3
28:08,3
28:41.7
28:47.6
28:47,7
29:00,3

29:127

28:209
28:20.8
30:07,9
30:08,0
30:13,0

Diff

9,0
2:053
2:40,7
2:498
3:59.9
7:11,2
7.38,9
7.50,8
8:574
9:17,9
9:41.2
9:50,9

10:32,8
16:33,3
11:24.8
15:074
18:03,2
21:12,0
58:201
1:09:32,1

21,9

45,7
1:31,7
1:50,9
2:07,5
2:222
2:222
3:.02,2
3:356
3:416
3:418
3:54,2
4:06,6
4:.14.8
4:237
5:01,8
5:01,9
5:06,9
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Aufstiegsi'ennen 2009
Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang  Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
20, 106 .., ZEMMER Karl 82 Kastelruth 30:50,7 5446
21. 116 .....cc........ BACHMANN Johannes 82 Pfalzen 30:57.9 5:51,2
22, ¢ ¥ I PREMSTALLER Georg 80 Sarntal 30:59,9 5:53,9
23. 133 ..ccocvceeeee. TRIPPACHER Alexander 76 lL.uttach 31:01,0 5549
24, 42 e, HEISS Albert 78 Samtal 31:324 6:26,3
25, 121 e, STRICKNER Michael 77 Sterzing 31:33,9 6:27.8
26. 86 ... HANSPETER Martin 84 Sarntal 32:009 7:03,8
27. 143 .......cccc...... KOFLER Walter 81 Sarntal 33:16,8 8:10,7
28, [ - S DESILVESTRO ivan 89 Cavalese 33:19,2 8:138
29. 51 e, STIGLMAIR Heinrich 75 Sarntal 33:20,8 8:23,7
30. 185 s RAUTER Alexander 79 Feldthurns 33:51,9 8:45.8
31. 27 e, UNTERTHURNER Stephan 78 Parischins 33:56,4 8:50,3
32. 174 . HOCHKOFLER Thomas 87 Sarntal 34.02,0 8:559
33. 180 e HEISS Stefan 92 Samtail 34:03,4 8:57,3
34 69 .ooeeron..... CHELOD Lucio 79 Cavalese 34146 9:08,6
35, 187 e GRUNER Martin 78 Olang 34:17.4 9:11,3
38. 140 ................. UNTERKALMSTEINER Stefan 81 Sarntal 34:35,7 9.286
37. 99 ............. GROSS Barnhard 81 Sarntal 34:37 .4 9:31,3
38. 87 ................ LUN Christoph 81 Mélten 34:39,4 9:33,3
39. 149 e, HOFER Josef 86 Weitental 35:01,8 9:55,7
40. LI I WEGER Armin 88 Sarntal 35:05,4 9:604
41. [£: O FONTANA Christian 85 Franzensfeste 35:10.1 10:04,1 -
42, 310 ZUGGAL Egon 75 Tscherms 35:255  10:19,5
43. 172 s AINHAUSER Markus 80 Sarntal 35547 10:48,7
44, T4 reeeeines THALER Elias a9 Sarntal 36:04,7 10:586
45, 128 ..o, GRUBER Daniel 81 Sarntai 36:126 11:06,5
46, 100 ................ PIRCHER Josef 78 Bozen 36:21,3 11152
47. 186 ..o LOCHER Fabian 80 Sarntal 36:31,3 11:25,2
48. 138 e STUEFER Ingemar 77 Samntal 37:083 12:022
49, 168 .................. HUBER Werner 87 Feldthums 37:08,9 12:02,8
50. 16 i, THALER Samuel | Sarntal 7114 12:05,3
51. 181 s REIDER Raimund 76 Sarntal 37:20,7 1211486
52. 45 s MESSNER Mattheus 86 Sarntal 37295 12:234
53. 109 e, KIENZL Luis 75 Hafling 37:39,5 12:334
54, 170 ., GROSS Ewald 88 Sarntal 37516 12454
55. 178 e, HEISS Felix 93 Sarntal 38:44,8 13:38,8
56. 10 e, THALER Aaron 94 Sarntal 39:04,8 13.68,7
57. 5 e GATTERER Elmar 79 Pfalzen 40:314  15:253
58. 65 .eeerrine MAIR Ulrich 81 Pfalzen: 41:01,1 16:55,1
59. 72 DEMATTIO Lorenzo 76 Varena 41:36,5  16:30,5
60. 117 e, HOFER Klaus 83 Sarntal 42:16.8 17:10,7

. 8L 123 e PLATTNER Robert 80 Jenesien 42:25,0 17:19,0

e2. 5% SR BERNARDI Michele 78 Merano 42:551  17:49,0
63. 127 i, FELDERER Erwin 76 Sarntal 44.31,2 19:25,1

Herren Il
1 L ST ZEMMER Urban 70 Kastelruth 23:54.8
. 103 e, STEINACHER Dario 74 Klausen 25:01,8 1:08,9
3. 2 . SCHWIENBACHER Reinhold 72 S_T. Waiburg ' 25:47.2 1:52,4
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Aufstiegsrennen 2009

Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

24, 52 i
35. 26 s

37. 130 e

42, 137 i

485, £ R

49. 1o

51. 158 e

Rang Stnr
4, 98
5. 30
6. 29
7. 84
8. 33
9 28

10 55
11 131
12 85
13 86
14 195
15 44
16 40
17 54
18 89
19 39
20 104
21 134
22 88
23 83
24, 146
25, 598
26 34
27. 53
28. 163
29. 7
30. 64
31. o7
32. 57
33. 122
36. 19
38. 32
39. 124
40. 110
41, 94
43. 176
44, 38
48 102
47. 82
48, 20
§0. 60
52. 164

Teilnehmer
.................. INNERHOFER Patil
.................. PRANTL Markus
.................. OSELE Roland
.................. BREITENBERGER Walter
.................. PLATZGUMMER Walter
.................. ELSLER Martin
.................. STIFTER Harimann
.................. OBERHOQLLENZER Michael
.................. STEINHAUSER Peter
.................. HEISS Karl
.................. GOLLER Flavio
.................. MOSER Christian
vrvcerrnnrnennens. EISENSTECKEN Anton
ereeanrerane s STEINER Herbert
e eenereeenee HOFER Hartmann
.................. CAPOVILLA Alex
.................. PFATTNER Kurt
.................. BERGMEISTER Franz Josef
.................. HOLLER Karl
.................. RIER Viktor
.................. BRUGGER Christoph
PLATZGUMMER Aiois
.................. PLATZGUMMER Norbert
.................. NEUMAIR Helmuth
.................. MAIR Michael
weeernmenenenrens THALER Franz Martin
.................. HEISS Aibin
.................. BERNARD Klaus
.................. STEINER Helmut
.................. HILPOLD Flosian
WINKLER Andreas
... KROSS Franz
.................. PILO Stefano
WEGER Hubert
.................. ALBER Martin
.................. EGGER Karl
.................. KNOLSEISEN Christian
.................. DANTONE Ennio
L ERCHER 0Oito
.................. SPARBER Robert
.................. HOFER Franz
LEITNER Paul
.................. WILLIBALD Sepp
.................. RIER Egon
.................. STOFNER Hubert
VARESCO Vincenzo
.................. HOLLRIGL Franz
FALTNER Kurt
....... eoeeneee. GAMPER Paul
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JG
74
74
70
67
62
66
57
72
53
66
73
74
72
70
72
73
73
63
63
60
68
64
70
60
61
65
72
58
70
66
67
63
65
63
87
70
71
54
61
71
73
70
68
64
73
71
69
67
63

Verein
SAND In Taufers
Burgstall
Meran
Ulten
Naturns
DORF Tirol
Bruneck
Miihlen

ST. Jakob
Klausen
ST. Ulrich
Sarntal
Neustift
l.atzfons
Kastelruth
Klausen
Klausen
Weitental
Mailten
Kastelruth
Macki Nacki
Naturns
Naturns
Bruneck
Reischach
Sarntal
Sarntal
Seis
Welsberg
Brixen
Dietenheim
Samtal
Bolzano
Steinhaus/Ahrntal
Mdlten
Jenesien
Tiers
Canazei
ST. Sigmund
Ratschings
Samtal
Mareit

Wachersberg/Bad Télz

Seis
Sarntal

Castello Di Fiemme

Naturns
Macki Nacki
Latzfons

Total
26:19,8
26:26,0
26:29.4
26:52 4
27:05,6
27:09,7
27:13,6
27:56,3
28:18,8
28:30,5
28:38,1
28:51.6
29:02,6
29:057
29:05,7
29:05.8
29127
29:18,7
29:39,3
29:45,3
29:49.7
29:55,5
30:05,6
30:13,0
30:18,0
30:18,1
30:24,2
30:44.3
30:48.4
30:57,2
30:57,2
31:00,0
31018
31:12,1
31:25,4
31:26,2
31:33,2
31:36.4
31524
31:57,3
32:00,3
32:04,0
32:08,9

32118

32:34,8
32:38,2
32:40,2
32:47 8

32:528

Diff
2:250
2:31,1
2:345
2576
3:10,8
3149
3187
4:01,5
4:23,8
4:35,6
4:433
4:56,7
5:.07,8
5:10,9
5:10,9
5:10,9
5:17.8
5:23,9
5:44 4
5:50,5
5.54,9
6:00,6
6:10,7
6:18,1
6:23,2
6:23,2
6:20.4
6:49.,5
6:53,5
7:02,3
7.02.4
7:05,1
7:06,9
7173
7:30,6
7314
7:38.4
7416
7575
8.02,4
8:.05,4
8:09,1
8:14,1
8:17,1
8:39,7
8:43,3
8:45,3
8:53,0
8:58,0
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Aufstiegsrennen 2009

Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66,
67.

68.

69.
70.

71.
72.

73,
74,
75,
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.

81.

82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
1.
92.
23.

o4

.95,
98.
g7.
8.
99.

100.

101.

Stnr Teilnehmer
107 i PLANGGER Artur
125 e LADURNER Harald
119 ........cceee.... BRUNNER Stephan
18 e FAMBRI Nicola
173 e NUSSBAUMER Karl
182 ... MOSER Raimund
61 e PETERLUNGER Christian
151 e WORNDLE Chrigtian
< . GANDER Dietmar
144 s WEISSTEINER Siivester
57 HOLZER Walter
21 e RAINER Martin
41 ..vveveeen.. GUMMERER Wallter
185 .. MATTIVE Thomas
24 .....ooeeeeee. PRIMISSER Martin
i I T SCHMID Reinhold
L. T S PICHLER Christoph
22 ....ceevee. PINGGERA Honsi
LY A, LECHNER Franz
191 s MOSER Herbert
182 .. UNTERKOFLER Markus
138 e, AINHAUSER Josef
13 ... S HOLZMANN Norbert -
142 e RANALTER Wolfgang
156 e ELLEMUNTER Johann
23 PLATZER Christoph
177 v LANG Florian
180 e MOSER Manfred
129 e FISCHNALLER Hubert
49 ..o VIGL Kard
132 e SEEBACHER Hons
193 e, MOSER Richard
11 .....oiceeeeeee. THALER Josef
4 AT LARCHER Robert
183 .......coeee.... MESSNER Reinhold
93 s VALERIO Lorenz
12 e FALSER Roman
S0 .......cee..... SILBERNAGL. Kurt
25 . WEGER Egmund
66 ... LONGO Bruno
35 LUNGER Siegfried
46 ..., GUMMERER Josef
£ JT—— DESHR.VESTRO Olivo
141 e, HUBER Peter Paul
179 e LAMPRECHT Sepp
68 ... BRIGADOI Vitale
188 e HEISS Albert
48 e, RIEDER Armin
189 e UNTERWEGER Aibert
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JG Verein
70 Graun
71 Meran
73 Brixen
62 Bolzano
67 Sarntal
87 Sarntal
68 Katelruth
69 Atzwang
67 PRAD Am Stilfser Joch
58 Piunders
54 Sarntal
68 Bozen
83 Eggen
72 Vils
66 PRAD Am Stilfser Joch
60 Gais
72 Eggen
54 Laas
58 Macki Nacki
69 Samntal
71 Bozen
72 Sarntai
64 Bozen
63 ST. Sigmund
58 Bruneck
72 Stilfs
74 Jenesien
66 Sarntal
52 Vintl
52 Klobenstein
46 Vintl
59 Sarrdal
47 Sarntal
62 Macki Nacki
59 Sarntal
61 VIGO Di Fassa
74 Karneid
65 Seis
65 Nals
64 Cavalese
68 Bozen
61 Eggen
61 Forno
64 Pfunders
49 Klobenhstein
47 Predazzo
63 Sarntai
71 Kameid
65 Sarntal

Total
33:.01,8
33:14,8
33:24,3
33:31,9
33:35,1
33:38.4
33:38,9
33:30,5
33:44 4
33:54,0
33:58,8
34:12.4
34:19,3
34:306
34:33,2
34:35,7
34:44 2
34:473
35:13,8
35:19,7
35:29,5
36:14,9
36:23,4
36:37,9
36:40,5
37:00,9
37:14,0
37154
37:17,4
37:42,5
37:453
37:54,0
38:006
38:05.4
38:10,0
88:34.1
38:38,4
39:27 .4
40:08,9
40:16,9
40:29.9
42:19.9
43:01,4

43:07,1

43:10,1
44:42 1
45:32,5
46:43,5
51:37.6

Diff
9:06,9
8:20,0
9:205
9:37,1
9:40,2
9:436
9:44.1
9:44 7
9:406
9:59,2

10:03,9
10:17,6
10:24,4
10:35,8
10:38,3
10:40,9
10:49,3
10:52.4
11:18,9
11:24.8
11:34,7
12:20,0
12:28,5
12:43,0
12:45,6
13:15,1
13:19,2
13:206
13:226
13:47,7
13:50,4
13:59,1
14.05,8
14:10,6
14:15,1
14:39,3
14:43,6
15:32,6
16:12,0
16:22,0
16:35,0
18:25,1
19:06,6
19:12,3
19:15,3
20:47,2
21:37.7
22:48,7
27427
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Aufstiegsrennen 2009
Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
102. 3 e STROBEL Victor 46 Bozen 1.06:484  42:53,5
103. 150 ......cceoeeeoe.. LAMPRECHT Christian 74 SAND In Taufers 1:29:56,2 1:06:01,3 ;
104. 152 s FEICHTER Edy 56 SAND In Taufers 1:39:54,7 1:15:59,8

Nicht am Start

{12 GRUBER Eduard 80 Samtal |
187 ovvreiirreeenn. UNTERKALMSTEINER Albert 77 Sarntai '
Nicht im Ziel l
J o KOFLER Reinhard 58 Sarntal
189 .......ovoeen.... BERGER Hans 58 Macki Nacki
163 s KARNUTSCH Oskar 62 Macki Nacki
197 i ZELGER Erich 57 Bozen
Bewerbsstatistik |
Gemeldete Teithehmer: 194 Chefkampfrichter |
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 188 |
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 6 A. Thaler
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